
 LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.

Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com

Call us for more information: 850-623-7032

NOVNOV
20252025 NAS WHITING FIELDNAS WHITING FIELD

Sat, Nov 1
 Polar Bear Swim Challenge (Through March 1st)
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club
 10:00am - 12:00pm LEGO Club

Mon, Nov 3
 Turkey Toss (through Nov. 20)

Tue, Nov 4
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) 

Wed, Nov 5
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 1:00pm Captain’s Cup Soccer Coaches Meeting

Thu, Nov 6
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 
Fri, Nov 7
 1:00pm Fri - Sat 10:00am Great Navy Campout

Tue, Nov 11
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Nov 12
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Thu, Nov 13
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations

Fri, Nov 14
 9:00am Student Aviators Explore the Sports Complex

Sat, Nov 15
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club
 9:00am - 12:00pm Highlander

Tue, Nov 18
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Nov 19
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Soccer

Thu, Nov 20
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Tue, Nov 25
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Nov 26
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Soccer

Thu, Nov 27
 1:00pm - 5:00pm Operation Gratitude:
                                   Thanksgiving for the Troops

Sat, Nov 29
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club

e v e n t s  a n d  a c t i v i t i e se v e n t s  a n d  a c t i v i t i e s

NOVEMBER 7 - 8

GREAT NAVY CAMPOUT:GREAT NAVY CAMPOUT:
WHITING PARK

BOUNCE BACK WITH USBOUNCE BACK WITH US
HIGHLANDERHIGHLANDER

NOVEMBER 15
SPORTS COMPLEX

9AM - 12PM


